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Name. 

Donaldson, Henry Ernest 
Donaldson, Lance .. 
Donaldson, Thomas 
Donnelly, Harold Winton 
Dore, Albert John 
Dore, Richard Frank 
Dorreen, Meredith 
Douche, Walter Paul 
Dougan, Norman David .. 
Douglas, Colin James Cameron 
Douglas, Donald Stacey 
Douglas, George Kenmer 
Douglas, Ian Roderick 
Douglas, William Rufus .. 
Dove, Arthur Hector James 
Dovell, Jack Howard .. 
Dow, John Edgar .. . . 
Dowdney, John William Heath 
Dowie, Robert Mitchell 
Downer, Guthrie Hill 
Downes, George Henry 
Downes, Leonard Norbury 
Downey, John Charles 
Downing,MichaelJohn 
Downs, Alfred .. 
Dowsett, Norman Edward 
Doyle, Maurice John 
Drabble, Harold Jackson 
Drain, Alexander .. 
Drake, Rex Arthur 
Drake, Selwyn Joseph .. 
Draper, Gerald Harry Stuart 
Drayton, Philip 
Drew, Eric 
Drew, Leonard William 
Drew, Richard 
Drew, Stanley .. .. 
Drogemuller, Reginald William 
Drube, Herbert Louis 
Drummond, David Thomns 
Drummond, John Edward .. 
Drummond, Oswald Alexander 

. Drummond, Thomas 
Drummond, William 
Drury, Claude 
Drury, John Noble 
Dryden, Leslie Roy 
Drysdale, Lionel George 
Duff, John Irvine .. 
Duff, Matthew Vernon Lawford 
Duff, William 
Duffy, John Lester Hay 
Duffy, Lawrence Charles . .. 
Du Flou, Louis Fidelis Claude . 
Duggan, David Bryan 
Duncan, Robert 
Duncan, Thomas Hugh 
Duncanson, Keith Gillanders 
Dungey. Gordon Lancelot 
Dunlop, Gordon Alexander .. 
Dunn, George 
Dunn, George Beresford Mitchell 
Duns, Alan David 
Dunsmuir, Allan I van Stewart 
Durham, Geoffrey ... 
Duthie, Gordon John 
Dutton, Kenneth Roland 
Dutton, Thomas Arthur 
Dwyer, Reginald Stephen 
Dwyer, Thomas William 
Dynan, George 
Eade, Gordon Geoffrey 
Earl, Lester Harold 
Earnshaw, Francis Allan 
East, Percy Frederick 
Easte, Allan Alexander 
Easterbrook, Howard Harold 
Eastgate, Evan Stuart 
Easthope, Geoffrey Newman 
Eastlake, Arthur Bevan 
Eastmond, Arthur Charles .. 
Easton,. Harold Lawrence 
Eddmgton, James Alastair .. 
Edelsten, William Russell .. 
Eden, Noel William Joseph 
Eden, William 
Edgar. David Henry 
Edgcumbe, Edward Mortimer 
Edginton, Keith Selwood .. 
Edlington, Arthur Thomas .. 
Edmenson, Norman 
Edmonds, Gordon Milsom 
Edmonds, John Beresford .. 
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I I 
Date of 

Registered No. Registration. 

B2139 
B3744 
B3103 
B1635 
B4008 
B4623 
B2490 
B3994 
B1266 
B4373 
'B2971 
B2912 
B4775 
B 309 
B3637 
B4874 
B4192 
B4107 
B2091 
B4551 
B2961 
B4131 
B 26 
B 195 
B2059 
B1595 
B3355 
B1662 
B4344 
B4217 
B4475 
B3257 
B2864 
B2376 
B2620 
B1626 
B4743 
B2203 
BI036 
B4803 
B1869 
B 857 
B3098 
B1550 
B3561 
BI045 
B 515 
B3400 
B 218 
B2559 
B1530 
B4913 
B4691 
B1456 
B4121 
B 326 
B 456 
B3891 
B1694 
B2825 
BI014 
B 149 
B4833 
B3252 
BI095 
B4859 
B 161 
Bl589 
B 600 
B1775 
B2517 
B3787 
B2142 
B 606 
B3865 
B 183 
BI7l7 
B2753 
B 499 
B3657 
B2184 
B4460 
B4580 
B3507 
B3814 
BI07l 
B2159 
B2439 
B3944 
B 333 
B2255 
B2417 
B 324 

30/5/27 
20/7/38 
12/2/32 

25/11/26 
24/7/40 

21/11/45 
10/4/28 
17/7/40 
27/9/26 
9/3/44 
5/1/31 

16/7/30 
29/8/40 
12/6/26 

19/10/37 
12/2/47 
22/1/42 
24/3/41 
31/3/37 
20/8/45 
9/12/30 
27/6/41 
24/5/26 
31/5/26 
25/3/27 

16/11/26 
25/6/34 

25/11/26 
15/10/43 
18/3/42 
6/2/45 

14/7/33 
9/4/30 

14/12/27 
3/7/28 

25/11/26 
19/8/46 
5/7/27 

23/8/26 
25/9/46 
14/1/27 
31/7/26 
25/1/32 
5/11/26 

22/10/36 
23/8/26 
25/6/26 
10/9/34 
7/6/26 

15/5/28 
3/11/26 
12/3/47 
1/4/46 

27/10/26 
5/5/41 

12/6/26 
17/6/26 

17/11/39 
25/11/26 
12/12/29 
19/8/26 
27/5/26 

31/10/46 
12/7/33 
6/9/26 

17/12/46 
27/5/26 

16/11/26 
29/6/26 

1l/12/26 
15/5/28 

19/12/38 
1/6/27 

30/6/26 
2/8/39 

27/5/26 
2/12/26 
10/5/29 
21/6/26 

22/12/37 
5/7/27 

24/1/45 
26/9/45 

23/12/35 
9/3/39 

25/8/26 
5/7/27 

14/12/27 
1/4/40 

15/6/26 
21/7/27 

14/12/27 
12/6/26 

Name. 

Edmonds, John William 
Edwards, Cecil Norman 
Edwards, Henry Herslett 
Edwards, James ., 
Edwards, John William Robert 
Edwards, Noel Cecil 
Edwards, Walter George .. 
Edwards, William R,obertson 
Eggers, Frederick William .. 
Eglington, Frank Arthur 
Ekins, Neville Leonidas Harper 
Elgar, Kenneth Albert .. 
Elie, Robert Henry 
Ellingham, John Maxwell 
Elliott, Allan 
Elliott, Clive. Coutts 
Elliott, John 
Elliott, John 
Elliott, J oseph James 
Elliott, William Roy 
Ellis, Alfred William 
Ellis, Arthur Henry 
Ellis, Clifford .. 
Ellis, Edwin Horace 
Ellis, Joseph Godfrey 
Ellis, Leslie Colin ., 
Ellis, Robert Henry 
Ellis, Walter Henry 
Ellis, William Ralph 
Ellison, David William 
Ellison, Frank 
Emmett, Arthur 
Emms, Arthur George 
England, Phillip Desire 
English, Thomas .. 
English, William 
Ennis, Douglas Alexander 
Epsom, James AJfred 
Epsom, Sidney Edmund 
Epsom, William Rehoboam 
Erikson, Gunnar 
Estaugh, Russell Wilson 
Eton, Edgar Stuart 
Evans, Edgar Byrn 
Evans, Kenneth 
Evans, Leslie Beshop 
Evans, Lovell Parata 
Evans, Ralph Ladbrook 
Evans, Terence 
Eva,ns, Walter John 
Evans, William John 
Evans, William Wynn 
Everest, Henry James 
Everitt, Thomas Alfred 
Everix, Maurice Ellis 
Everson, Robert Hartley 
Evt'xton, Frank Forth 
Ewart, Richard Petel' 
Ewen, Cecil Douglas 
Ewing, Garth John 
Fabian, William Frank 
Facer, Harold Leslie 
Facer, Reginald Willia,m 
Fahey, Gordon Noble 
Fahy. Lot 
Fail, David Gowan 
Fairbairn, James Malcolm .. 
Fairclough, Richard Bentley 
Fairhead, Percival George .. 
Fairley, John McInnes 
Falconer, Frederiek William 
Famularo, Salvatore 
Farmer, James Henry 
Farquhar, Robert Martin 
Farrant, Herbert Henry 
Farrell, Peter Francis 
Fauchelle, Hubert Charles 
Faulds, James Willis 
Faulknor, Douglas Albert 
Faulknor, Stanley James 
Faull, Gordon Elvins 
Fawcett, Thomas Cecil Edward 
Fearn, George 
Feek, Cyril Raymond 
Feely, James Leo .. 
Feely, William Patrick 
Fehl, Jakob 
Feisst, Otto 
Feist, William 
Fellingham, Leslie 
Felton, Horace Norman 
Fenn, John Bruce 
Ferguson, Albert James 

* Endorsed for bad workmanship. 

* 

B3398 
B1870 
B1279 
B2525 
B4037 
B4680 
B2235 
B2296 
B1506 
B 959 
B2846 
B1630 
B3343 
B4178 
B1309 
B4111 
B3556 
B4423 
B1657 
B4514 
B4847 
B 684 
B3307 
B2038 
B 244 
B2625 
B 526 
B1228 
B4170 
B4268 
B 516 
B2438 
B3646 
B2345 
B3906 
B2190 
B2165 
B 379 
B3126 
B 321 
B2663 
B4314 
B4014 
B4097 
B2088 
B2090 
B2950 
B157l 
B2343 
B4050 
B 159 
B 699 
B37l8 
B 441 
B4512 
B4430 
B1762 
B3806 
B4278 
B4368 
B 259 
B4113 
B2222 
B3583 
B2859 
B4766 
B2325 
B1406 
B4445 
B2981 
B1929 
B4478 
B3165 
B3310 
B2930 
B4808 
B 180 
B3193 
B4324 
B4141 
B 330 
B1997 
B1489 
B4090 
B3809 
B 500 
B4142 
B1206 
B2891 
B3221 
B3395 
B4240 
B1743 

669 

Date of 
Registra~on. 

5/9/34 
14/1/27 
28/9/26 
15/5/28 

22/10/40 
25/3/46 
5/7/27 

31/8/27 
1/11/26 
12/8/26 
13/1/30 

25/11/26 
20/3/34 

24/10/41 
7/10/26 
28/3/41 
21/9/36 
24/8/44 

25/11/26 
24/5/45 

15/11/46 
8/7/26 

16/10/33 
17/3/27 
8/6/26 
9/7/28 

25/6/26 
24/9/26 . 
1/10/41 

24/10/42 
25/6/26 

14/12/27 
20/12/37 
26/11/27 
19/12/39 

5/7/27 . 
5/7/27 

15/6/26 
9/6/32 

12/6/26 
1/10/28 
29/6/34 
5/8/40 

25/2/41 
31/3/27 
31/3/27 

20/10/30 
9/11/26 

21/11/27 
10/12/40 
27/5/26 
8/7/26 

17/6/38 
17/6/26 
21/5/45 
22/9/44 

10/12/26 
27/2/39 

19/12/42 
3/3/44 
9/6/26 
1/4/41 
5/7/27 

16/3/37 
24/2/30 
23/8/46 
30/9/27 

19/10/26 
27/11/44 

7/1/31 
28/1/27 
16/2/45 
1l/8/32 

16/10/33 
8/9/30 

26/9/46 
27/5/26 
5/12/32 
4/8/43 

23/7/41 
15/6/26 
28/2/27 
1/11/26 
24/2/41 
2/3/39 

21/6/26 
23/7/41 
22/9/26 
9/7/30 

15/3/33 
27/8/34 
29/7/42 

10/12/26 


